Doug Clemons acua

DclemonsMKE@gmail.com | 414-491-9641 | DougClemons.com

DIRECTOR

*Fellow Travelers

*Later the Same Evening
Scalia/Ginsburg

Alice By Heart

Xanadu

42nd Street

L’enfant et les sortileges
Young Playwrights Festival
Jerry Awards Ceremony
Hadestown (Teen Edition)
Airness

Golden Girls Drag Parody
Birds of North America
Preludes

Fishing for the Moon

Not Even Remotely
Mr.Burns, a Post-Electric Play
PERFORMER

Gutenberg! The Musical
Buyer & Cellar

Spongebob Squarepants
Candide

Hairspray
Joseph...Dreamcoat
Passing By

Waiting...A Song Cycle

AWARDS & HONORS

NYMF Mikey Award (Outstanding Actor), Milw Journal Sentinel (Best Perf.), Shepherd Express (Best Actor), Bway World (Best Actor)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Opera & Backup Vocal resume (Michael Bublé, Grammy) upon request, Countertenor, Dialect (RP, Cockney, Yooper), Good

Assistant Director

Director

Director

Director & Choreggrapher
Director

Director

Director & Writer

Director

Director

Co-Director

Co-Director & Choreographer
Director & Choreggrapher
Assistant Director
Choreographer & Asst. Director
Co-Director & Choreographer
Choreographer & Actor
Choreographer

Dong
Alex:
Squidward
Macimillian
Corny Collins
Gad

Edison

Will

The Glimmerglass Festival
UW Milwaukee Opera
Florentine Opera

Sheboygan Theatre Company
Skylight Music Theater

Falls Patio Players

Florentine Opera (school tour)
Children’s Theater of Madison
Opverture Center

Wauwatosa West High School
Forward Theater

Purse String Productions
Third Avenue Playworks
Milwaukee Opera Theatre
Northern Sky Theater
Northern Sky Theater

Luminous Theatre

Forward Theater

Renaissance Theaterworks
First Stage Children’s Theatre
Skylight Music Theatre
Skylight Music Theatre
Fireside Theatre

New York MT Fest/Chicago MTF

Cherry Lane Theatre, NYC

Kevin Newbury

Molly Rhode

Jacob Janssen

Jill Anna Ponasik
Jeff Herbst
Nadja Simmonds

Leda Hoffmann

Jen Uphoff Gray
Ray Jivoff
Tommy Novak
James Ortiz
Lili-Anne Brown
Ed Flesch

Patrick Thompson

JC Clementz

mover (Tap, Latin, Hip Hop), Zumba Instructor, Basic piano and Ukelele, Sight-reading, Drag

EDUCATION: Royal Conservatoire of Scotland, Theatre Directing | Cardinal Stritch University, B.M. Voice

*Upcoming Production

2026
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2022-24
2024
2024
2023
2021-25
2022
2022
2022
2021
2017

2025
2025
2023
2023
2018
2021
2015

2013



