

Doug Clemons

AGMA

DclemonsMKE@gmail.com | 414-491-9641 | DougClemons.com

DIRECTOR

*Fellow Travelers	<i>Assistant Director</i>	The Glimmerglass Festival	Kevin Newbury	2026
*Later the Same Evening	<i>Director</i>	UW Milwaukee Opera	-	2026
Scalia/Ginsburg	<i>Director</i>	Florentine Opera	-	2025
Alice By Heart	<i>Director & Choreographer</i>	Sheboygan Theatre Company	-	2025
Xanadu	<i>Director</i>	Skylight Music Theater	-	2024
42nd Street	<i>Director</i>	Falls Patio Players	-	2024
L'enfant et les sortilèges	<i>Director & Writer</i>	Florentine Opera (school tour)	-	2023
Young Playwrights Festival	<i>Director</i>	Children's Theater of Madison	-	2022-24
Jerry Awards Ceremony	<i>Director</i>	Overture Center	-	2024
Hadestown (Teen Edition)	<i>Co-Director</i>	Wauwatosa West High School	-	2024
Airness	<i>Co-Director & Choreographer</i>	Forward Theater	Molly Rhode	2023
Golden Girls Drag Parody	<i>Director & Choreographer</i>	Purse String Productions	-	2021-25
Birds of North America	<i>Assistant Director</i>	Third Avenue Playworks	Jacob Janssen	2022
Preludes	<i>Choreographer & Asst. Director</i>	Milwaukee Opera Theatre	Jill Anna Ponasik	2022
Fishing for the Moon	<i>Co-Director & Choreographer</i>	Northern Sky Theater	Jeff Herbst	2022
Not Even Remotely	<i>Choreographer & Actor</i>	Northern Sky Theater	Nadja Simmonds	2021
Mr.Burns, a Post-Electric Play	<i>Choreographer</i>	Luminous Theatre	Leda Hoffmann	2017

PERFORMER

Gutenberg! The Musical	<i>Doug</i>	Forward Theater	Jen Uphoff Gray	2025
Buyer & Cellar	<i>Alex</i>	Renaissance Theaterworks	Ray Jivoff	2025
Spongebob Squarepants	<i>Squidward</i>	First Stage Children's Theatre	Tommy Novak	2023
Candide	<i>Maximillian</i>	Skylight Music Theatre	James Ortiz	2023
Hairspray	<i>Corny Collins</i>	Skylight Music Theatre	Lili-Anne Brown	2018
Joseph...Dreamcoat	<i>Gad</i>	Fireside Theatre	Ed Flesch	2021
Passing By	<i>Edison</i>	New York MT Fest/Chicago MTF	Patrick Thompson	2015
Waiting...A Song Cycle	<i>Will</i>	Cherry Lane Theatre, NYC	JC Clementz	2013

AWARDS & HONORS

NYMF Mikey Award (Outstanding Actor), Milw Journal Sentinel (Best Perf.), Shepherd Express (Best Actor), Bway World (Best Actor)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Opera & Backup Vocal resume (Michael Bublé, Grammy) upon request, Countertenor, Dialect (RP, Cockney, Yooper), Good mover (Tap, Latin, Hip Hop), Zumba Instructor, Basic piano and Ukelele, Sight-reading, Drag

EDUCATION: Royal Conservatoire of Scotland, Theatre Directing | Cardinal Stritch University, B.M. Voice

*Upcoming Production